Stressless® Mint Family

D100 Leg

Stressless® Mint Family - Measurements (inches)

Item No. Model Leg Type
1858751Mint Low Back Large D100
1858701 Mint Low Back Large w/ Arms D100
1859751Mint High Back Large D100
1859701 Mint High Back Large w/ Arms D100
1858761Mint Low Back Large D200
1858702Mint Low Back Large w/ Arms D200
1859761Mint High Back Large D200
1859702Mint High Back Large w/ Arms D200

Width Height Depth Height

224
22.8
224
22.8

19.3
22.8
19.3
22.8

36.2
36.2
41.3
41.3

36.2
36.2
41.3
41.3

23.2
232
23.6
23.6

232
232
23.6
23.6

Seat

19.3
19.3
19.3
19.3

19.3
19.3
19.3
19.3

The dining chairs are available with two different leg designs and four different wood finishes.

D200 Leg

WHITEWASH NATURAL
stained and varnished oak
varnished oak

WALNUT BLACK
stained and stained and

varnished beech  varnished beech

Available in Batick and Paloma Leather, Dinamica and Ultrasuede




