

Stressless<sup>®</sup> Mint Family



D100 Leg



D200 Leg

## Stressless® Mint Family - Measurements (inches)

Item No. Model	Leg Type	Width	Height	Depth	Seat Height
1858751Mint Low Back Large	D100	22.4	36.2	23.2	19.3
1858701Mint Low Back Large w/ Arms	D100	22.8	36.2	23.2	19.3
1859751Mint High Back Large	D100	22.4	41.3	23.6	19.3
1859701Mint High Back Large w/ Arms	D100	22.8	41.3	23.6	19.3
1858761Mint Low Back Large	D200	19.3	36.2	23.2	19.3
1858702Mint Low Back Large w/ Arms	D200	22.8	36.2	23.2	19.3
1859761Mint High Back Large	D200	19.3	41.3	23.6	19.3
1859702Mint High Back Large w/ Arms	D200	22.8	41.3	23.6	19.3
1859761Mint High Back Large	D200	19.3	41.3	23.6	19.3

WHITEWASH stained and varnished oak



NATURAL varnished oak



BLACK stained and varnished beech

The dining chairs are available with two different leg designs and four different wood finishes.



Available in Batick and Paloma Leather, Dinamica and Ultrasuede